ES-WQ-PWFL15_PWFL20
Engineering Specification
Job Name  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Approval  – –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Contractor's P.O. No.  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval  ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––	 Representative  –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Series PWFL15 &
PWFL20

PWF201L1G11 21x 62 2.40 7 42 46
PWF201L1H11 24 x 72 3.14 10 60 60
Ordering Information
Model No. Ordering Codes Description
Pipe Size
In.
Space Required
W X D X H
Weight
lb kg
PWF151L1C11 7101380 2 Cubic Foot 1 1/2" Filox with Auto Backwash 1.5 15 x 13 x 64 161 73
PWF151L1D11 7101381 3 Cubic Foot 1 1/2” Filox with Auto Backwash 1.5 16 x 15 x 77 259 117
PWF151L1E11 7101382 4 Cubic Foot 1 1/2” Filox with Auto Backwash 1.5 18 x 17 x 77 314 142
PWF151L1F11 7101383 5 Cubic Foot 1 1/2” Filox with Auto Backwash 1.5 19 x 19 x 77 424 192
PWF151L1G11 7101384 7 Cubic Foot 1 1/2” Filox with Auto Backwash 1.5 24 x 23 x 84 547 248
PWF201L1C11 7101385 2 Cubic Foot 2” Filox with Auto Backwash 2 16 x 13 x 64 169 77
PWF201L1D11 7101386 3 Cubic Foot 2” Filox with Auto Backwash 2 17 x 15 x 77 267 121
PWF201L1E11 7101387 4 Cubic Foot 2” Filox with Auto Backwash 2 18 x 17 x 79 322 146
PWF201L1F11 7101388 5 Cubic Foot 2” Filox with Auto Backwash 2 20 x 19 x 77 432 196
PWF201L1G11 7101389 7 Cubic Foot 2” Filox with Auto Backwash 2 23 x 22 x 77 555 252
PWF201L1H11 7101390 10 Cubic Foot 2” Filox with Auto Backwash 2 25 x 25 x 88 827 375
NOTICE
Flow rates, dimensions, and capacities are per tank. Pipe size, tank size, and space requirements are in inches. Backwash flow rate
may vary depending on temperature changes or specific bed expansion requirements.
NOTICE